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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Katelyn Lentz5314

201314 American Gym SF
8.950 9.450 8.8759.500 36.775

1T 1 3 13 1

1

Isabelle Gast5306

208295 Rohnert Park

8.550 9.100 9.2509.550 36.450

11T 3T 2 3 2

2

Allison Warren5311

205689 American Gym SF

8.850 8.900 8.8009.700 36.250

6T 6 1 14 3

3

Shannon Reed5310

235764 West Valley

8.900 9.175 9.1008.975 36.150

3T 2 11 6 4

4

Isabella Orecchia5318

238698 Cal Gym Academy

8.850 8.875 9.3259.075 36.125

6T 7T 7 1 5

5

Kiyoko Mangrobang5302

234923 Pacific West

8.550 9.100 9.1259.000 35.775

11T 3T 9T 5 6

6

Ellery Curran5312

236531 Technique

8.400 8.875 9.2009.275 35.750

16 7* 4 4 7T

7T

Kimberly Yee5316

237918 Byers Sacramento

8.900 8.875 8.7509.225 35.750

3T 7* 5T 15 7T

7T

Peyton White5315

205230 Gold Country

8.750 8.550 8.7259.000 35.025

9 12 9T 16* 9T

9T

Stephanie Gee5304

234718 Gold Star
8.950 8.850 8.7258.500 35.025

1T 10 20 16* 9T

9T

Taylor Fines5313

202171 Byers Sacramento

8.825 8.575 9.0008.550 34.950

8 11 17 8T 11

11

Rhea Choudhury5320

279876 Airborne

8.350 9.000 9.0258.525 34.900

17 5 18T 7 12

12

Meghan Haire5303

273212 West Valley

8.425 8.500 9.2758.525 34.725

14T 13 18T 2 13

13

Brenna Wallace5307

201309 Rohnert Park

8.900 7.950 8.7259.050 34.625

3T 21T 8 16T 14

14

Isabella Martin5323

191413 Redwood Empire

8.650 8.250 8.9258.725 34.550

10 18 14T 10 15

15

Stephanie Relova5301

239614 Diablo

8.425 7.950 8.9009.225 34.500

14T 21T 5T 11T 16

16

Shayna Frieden5319

246937 CA Sports Center

8.225 8.325 9.0008.750 34.300

20 16 12T 8T 17

17
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Summer Smith5308

224310 CA Sports Center

8.250 8.475 8.5758.750 34.050

19 14 12T 20 18

18

Inessa Toropov5321

912096 Pozsar's

8.550 8.300 8.6008.575 34.025

11T 17 16 19 19

19

Zoe Juanitas5317

203804 Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.075 8.9008.400 33.675

18 19 21 11T 20

20

Kaitlin Pais5305

236587 Byers Roseville

8.050 8.350 8.4258.725 33.550

22 15 14T 21 21

21

Emilee Selna5309

234310 GymsStars-Stockton

8.175 7.750 8.3008.325 32.550

21 23 23 22 22

22

Griffin Reed5322

199585 Byers Roseville

7.700 8.025 8.1758.350 32.250

23 20 22 23 23

23
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Jennifer Chin5336

234460 Pacific West
9.225 8.550 9.1759.025 35.975

1 12 1T 3 1

1

Erin Alderman5327

275212 Byers Roseville

9.150 9.175 8.8258.600 35.750

2 2 8 10 2

2

Haley Callaway5331

237725 Extreme

8.700 9.200 8.9008.850 35.650

8 1 3T 7T 3

3

Megan Stoakley5338

199586 Byers Roseville

9.000 9.025 9.1508.450 35.625

5 5 12 4 4

4

Maya Bunyan5345

208156 CA Sports Center

9.100 8.675 8.6759.025 35.475

4 7T 1T 12T 5

5

Michelle Zhang5335

241132 Demaray's

9.125 8.650 9.3757.875 35.025

3 9T 20 1 6

6

Alicia Gonzales5329

154688 USA Elite Gymnastics

8.300 9.125 8.8508.325 34.600

16 3T 14T 9 7

7

Shannon Regan5346

241490 Bay Island

8.400 8.300 9.0508.625 34.375

12T 16 7 5 8

8

Monique Zhou5333

242074 Bay Island

8.025 8.775 8.7008.850 34.350

19T 6 3T 11 9T

9T

Amanda Kucsak5339

168893 Gymtowne

8.625 8.525 8.6758.525 34.350

9 13 10 12T 9T

9T

Mackenzie Tong5328

204915 Peninsula

8.400 7.900 9.2008.775 34.275

12T 21T 6 2 11

11

Rachel Taubman5325

246847 Marin Elite

8.550 8.400 8.6508.500 34.100

10 15 11 15 12

12

Janna Rezzonico5330

224333 CA Sports Center

8.175 8.125 8.9008.825 34.025

18 20 5 7T 13

13

Ashley Dickson5332

236150 Byers Roseville

8.950 9.125 8.2257.600 33.900

6 3T 22 22 14

14

Amelia Borinshteyn5324

195399 Novato

8.350 8.500 8.4008.575 33.825

15 14 9 19 15

15

Eishlee Jasa5334

234497 Classic Gymnastics

8.025 8.675 8.6758.350 33.725

19T 7T 13 12T 16

16

Fayth Woodward5344

172701 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 8.625 8.2508.275 33.600

11 11 16 21 17

17
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Ashley Durant5341

231136 Aerials

8.000 8.225 8.9508.225 33.400

22 18T 17 6 18

18

Megan Dutra5340

199608 Byers Roseville

8.225 8.650 8.4507.900 33.225

17 9T 19 18 19

19

Remi Gorman5342

246810 Marin Elite

8.400 7.900 8.6258.125 33.050

12T 21T 18 16 20

20

Amy Deleray5337

168024 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.025 7.475 8.5758.325 32.400

19T 23 14T 17 21

21

Olivia Talley5343

198331 Performance

8.725 8.250 8.3756.900 32.250

7 17 23 20 22

22

Rebecca Upton5326

246858 Santa Cruz Sports

7.850 8.225 8.1757.650 31.900

23 18T 21 23 23

23
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Yasmine Yektaparast5363

201310 Rohnert Park

9.125 9.050 9.7009.550 37.425
4 6 1 1 1

1

Roxanna Agah5355

235759 West Valley

9.100 9.125 9.2759.300 36.800

5 4 3 4T 2

2

Kayla Erickson5353

184937 Pacific West

8.950 9.300 9.3009.025 36.575

6 1 9 3 3

3

Brianna Roseberry5359

197806 Airborne

8.800 8.925 9.3509.400 36.475

8 8 2 2 4

4

Jenny Wilson5366

240626 Clovis
9.300 9.200 8.8758.725 36.100

1T 3 15 15 5

5

Anna Verdiguel5365

233628 Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.775 9.1258.900 36.000

3 13 12 7T 6

6

Megan Holland5352

201301 Redwood Empire

8.475 9.025 9.1259.050 35.675

14 7 8 7T 7

7

Mikaela Lujan5362

201668 Gold Country

8.750 8.500 9.1509.100 35.500

9 18 6T 6 8

8

Mikaela York5364

261746 Aerials
9.300 9.100 9.0507.975 35.425

1T 5 22 11 9

9

Ariel Moyal5354

204557 Bay Island

8.150 8.900 9.1009.200 35.350

20 9T 4 9 10

10

Melina Moore5369

234766 West Valley

8.900 9.225 9.0008.150 35.275

7 2 21 12T 11

11

Megan Au5348

234468 Bay Aerials

8.550 8.700 9.0758.850 35.175

13 15 14 10 12T

12T

Tiffany Montes5360

237924 Byers Sacramento

8.575 8.725 8.9258.950 35.175

11T 14 11 14 12T

12T

Jessica Irvine5358

200878 Pride Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 8.7509.000 35.000

10 16 10 17 14

14

Helene Haugerud5361

235110 San Mateo

8.450 8.800 8.5759.125 34.950

15 12 5 20 15

15

Aimee Mcdonald5347

237779 Liberty

8.325 8.900 9.0008.450 34.675

17T 9T 19 12T 16

16

Zoe Gettelman5350

199437 Pride Gymnastics

8.100 8.825 8.5258.250 33.700

21 11 20 21 17

17
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Sydney Holmes5349

168019 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.300 8.4508.575 33.675

16 19 17 22 18

18

Stacey Chao5351

234459 Bay Aerials

7.600 7.925 8.7759.100 33.400

24 22 6T 16 19

19

Sydney Zmrzel5357

199636 Extreme

8.325 8.225 8.2258.500 33.275

17T 20 18 23 20

20

Katrina Waters5356

199588 Byers Roseville

8.000 7.900 8.2008.875 32.975

22 23 13 24 21

21

Allison Marquez5368

201340 Clovis

8.575 8.000 8.6507.675 32.900

11T 21 23 19 22

22

Shaifali Goyal5374

234765 West Valley

8.225 6.700 9.2758.625 32.825

19 24 16 4T 23

23

Madeline Della Maggiore5367

240342 Morgan Hill

7.700 8.600 8.7007.400 32.400

23 17 24 18 24

24


